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202 2Z ABC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, With filling slot, Shields 2Z
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
A d
D
' B

1 WEIGHT, KG
— MANUFACTURER

l INTERCHANGE
I MRC

ABC

mechanics.com

15,000
35,000
11,000

0,077

ABC

202-MFF



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/438875/

